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peiTuHr
1586
1550
1368
1130
1046
955
892
883
880
869
850
841
826
812
809
786
767
766
764
762
760
742
732
731
716
682
672
637
637
631
630
615
613
609
594
582
581
574
571
566
566

damunnus
PybuHwTeliH leoprui
Bopobbes Kupuan
CkaneHko Bacunui
Tumodees HukuTa
KupcaHos Cepreit
Pabkos Cepreit
Ctpenbuos Cepreit
OnaHaceHKo MunpoH
Jopodees Buktop
MaBneHko Anekcew
Kynoseu, PomaH
KonecHunkos Amutpuit
Myxameabapos PuHaT
AHucmmos [aHuna
lywmHa Nlymnsa
Pbi6akoBuy Muxaun
CTpyAaHCKKUI1 AnekcaHap
Mepkyles AnekcaHap
HecTtepuyKk Aptem
LLlesueHKo apbA
leyac Pomac
BavHoB Butanui
Mwunesckunin AMnutpuii
lop6ay CtaHucnas
Kyryuyes Anekcel
Mewepsakosa An-apa
Bopo3unHew, Amntpuit
NnbUHCKKIA AnekcaHap
Naroackunit AnekcaHap
AHTawKeBuy Cepreit
NMoHomapes Oner
Ykonos Amutpuit
dutncos eHunc
KacnH KoHcTaHTuH
Apyas NpuHa
Kysbmunyesa EBreHua
TpoweHKoB KOHCTaHTUH
MaHnHa BepoHuKa
KapwwuH Ceprei
AwnxmuH Ceprei

AKnmoB Banepuit



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

564
559
545
538
538
537
533
531
517
517
516
512
503
499
497
495
495
493
482
471
470
463
459
452
443
441
437
436
434
433
431
429
423
414
413
412
410
402
398
398
393
392

Boiuyk AHgpe
CTpenbLos Butanuii
CobaukuH ApTyp
lybaHeHKo Cepreit
ApPOH30H

Tumawkos Uropb
lybaHeHKo Omutpuit
3abycoBa ApuHa
Kamaes Cepreit
Fapudsags Mypar
Muuuk Banepuit
Monesoi Unba
Kosanesa Hatanba
AHuncumos Jles
leHoBCKMI Anekcel
Mopo3os AnekcaHap
BacuneHko Muxann
Acblpb EBreHui
Cbiues Cepreit
Tutos Masen
Bopobbés Banepuii
MpuTbIKMH Anekcen
NntBnHeHko Muxaunn
COMKMH ApTém
Kyya AnekcaHgp
DaHunos JaHunn
OsepuuKknin AHgpei
BopoHuos fleoHna,
Tumocdees Bnagucnas
AnbkuH Cepreit
Aatnos AnekcaHap
Konocos

AnekceeB AHapel
lfony6es Uropb
KonbTepos Anekceit
domeHKo Amutpuii
JNlykbAHUEB AHApen
Cobonb PomaH
MNonos Muxaun
Apow Bnagumnp
dunmnnos PycnaH

Tannkos



84 381 Bonkos Mapk

85 380 Namues KoHCTaHTUH
86 378 YepHblit EBreHuni

87 364 Cnenokypos [imutpuit
88 363 LonxeHkos Cepreit
89 358 KacbaHOB AnekcaHap
90 355 WcaeHko Oner

91 345 Py6aHunKk BukTop

92 342 [osrononuk Buktop
93 337 JNlepoBCcKUX AHaTONMIA
94 329 Anekcees Butanuii
95 327 Conogkuin Oner

96 327 XaTaBcKuit AnekcaHap

97 326 Ky3bMUH
98 306 Tykaes Bnag

99 306 [po3aeHko AHapei
100 300 Kospwura Bnagumup
101 300 ByAbINKWH AHApel
102 298 3uHuyK Erop
103 291 denocees AnekcaHap
104 285 LWunmaH EBreHuii
105 276 Monskos Cepreit
106 265 KapebuHa AnunHa
107 264 Mpecbko Muxaun
108 261 *KyKkos Bnaaucnas
109 261 Epmakos Tom
110 260 PasuH Cepre#

111 234 MeBcKkuit boraaH
112 229 MywmH Banepuit

113 227 Bonkos Anekceit

114 222 Mapkou, Bragumup
115 217 MyTtanumos KanamytamH
116 213 Munaseu Kupunn
117 212 Kneuko AHapelt

118 210 JlykbaAHueBa EBreHua
119 206 fopnay ApceHuit

120 205 NnbuH denop

121 200 LymaHoBMY EBreHuit
122 187 CTpyAaHCKuit Muxaun
123 184 ABepuH

124 180 BoxmuH Banepuit

125 180 bepnunsos Bnagucnas
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175
173
163
162
161
161
159
158
154
154
152
142
135
133
130
128
128
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120
118
113
112
110
109
107
105
104
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100
96

96

93

89

89

88

86

86

82

76

76

KopHeB AnekcaHgp
Ffamana Muxaun
MacnuHuk Oner
Hayanos MNasen
Onpkosckuii Unba
lfoHuap NBaH

YckoB Banepuit
Kneak Amutpui
BuHorpagos ApTtyp
Bpatuuen AmuTpuii
BakunHa AHHa
beconos Bnagucnas
l'ynasnH Muxann
Cmanb Hukonawm
BaH Bagum

MBaHoB [eHHagui
Co6onb Oapbn
AlipaneTaH KapeH
MNetpos Makcum
YeH Muxaunn
NobaHoBa YnbsaHa
Moxammag Mimag,
CepbyH AHTOH
lyp»kuit feoprunit
MakoBeeHKo Ceprei
Crax Hatanba
Crobnuk EkatepuHa
Metpos ApTém
KpblioBCKuUiA AnekcaHap
MnbnH AnekcaHgp
lopckaa Japba
KoKyk Bacunni
Boluyk ApTém
CmupHoB EBreHui
MotaneHko HaTtanbAa
Akosnes Pénop
TumodeeBa MapuHa
Mpywa Jannun
MeTpoxnukmnin UeaH
LeByeHkKo HOnuna
Mepnosckuii Opwuii

EpmakoBa apba



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
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207
208
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75
73
72
71
70
69
69
69
68
68
67
65
64
59
57
57
55
54
54
51
51
50
49
45
42
40
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
34
33
33
32
30
30
30
29

Mosannin Mapat
HosunkoB ApTEm
MapTbaHOB MBaH
KoHoHoB Cepreit
JloryHos

Habatos
lpo3HeuKkuit Oner
Mwuxaiinos Nnba
boitueHko Camymn
KRonbinosa MonuHa
LLlenenbko Knpa
MBaHoB Makcum
FaHaTyNnH ApTém
LLlemapuH fleoHng,
BuHC AnekcaHap
lopayes Muxann
beykos Butanui
PepopeHko HMKknTa
Kapnosa Codus
lypos ®énop

lypa EnnszaseTta
ComKuH Erop
Onapy MuneHa
YepHbix Tumyp
laeBoi AneKkcaHap
KonecHukos AHapeit
Koxos Matgelt
NoHomapésa PycnaHa
TenbmaHoBa Buka
ApacnaHos Nnbsa
MBaHoB Knpunn
Ackeposa Npaga
YepHbiwos Mpuropuii
Yepkacosa MonunHa
MwupoHos Ctac
Komwuccapos P
JoctatHuit JeHunc
JNleoHeHKo OmuTtpuii
boHpapeHko
HeltmaH AHapeit
Cnacos Erop

lpebenbHMK Bagum



210 29 Babapwko AHapei

211 29 MapTbaHOB ApTem
212 29 Kyapswosa Bepa

213 28 Koznakosckuit HUKnTa
214 28 BacunbeBa EkaTepuHa
215 28 BapblkuH Muxaun
216 28 MenbHuK EBaHrenMHa
217 26 OembaHoBMY MaKcum
218 26 MavryHos

219 26 EmenbaHoB AHApei
220 26 MoHomapeHKo Jlyka
221 26 MnasyHos JaHuna
222 26 3uHosbes Erop

223 26 Manew AHgpe

224 25 deanpko Nocnd

225 25 PomaHeHKo BecenvHa
226 23 KodmaH Envsasera
227 23 Bbyes Makcum

228 22 CeuyeHoB Bnagucnas
229 22 MopryHos [eHuc
230 21 Xynra KceHua

231 20 BeukoBa YnbaHa

232 18 BTopywwuH Bavyecnas
233 18 Bacunbes Hukuta
234 18 Cumuyros AHapeit
235 18 LWenenos Martselt
236 18 KoTeHér ApTém

237 18 HaymeHko Ouma

238 17 Mpo3HelKan AnekcaHapa
239 17 Mbi3b Ceprei

240 17 Bonkos Makcum

241 17 MaTyTuH Opuii

242 16 Epmonaes PomaH
243 16 Kosanés boraaH

244 16 Kynewosa [apba

245 16 TomumKk AnekcaHgp
246 16 MeTposa [apbs

247 16 CKOTHUUKKUI Anape
248 15 Xynra Mapus

249 14 OcuHuesa Kupa

250 14 KptokoBa Onecn

251 11 THYTUK BukTopuma



252 11 Tumodees Makcum

253 10 HOnpawesa AHHa
254 10 decuk Uropb

255 10 BoHaap Wnba

256 9 dunoHoBa EkaTepuHa
257 8 BopoHKoB Anekceit
258 7 [abpaBonbckeHe Hagex.
259 7 Bonotos

260 7 LLlepBbUHNH ApTEM
261 7 LLinHakoB JleoHna,
262 6 [Hokcos MNasen

263 5 fonAwos AHTOH

264 5 *entoyxos H

265 5 MaBneHko NpwuHa
266 5 Kapnos Wnba

267 5 Ceprvesuy Hukona
268 5 JoHuy Bagmm

269 5 JNazapeHko AMutpuit
270 4 MonyxuH MBaH

271 4 *apKkux

272 4 Oonros

273 4 OaHnnos E

274 4 MeTpyxuH

275 4 lBo3nesa Onbra

276 3 [BepHWK Hukona
277 3 JNlecHeBcKmMit Tumodeit
278 2 Monuyk ApceHui
279 2 Cusukosa AHacTacus
280 1 Banabaesa CBeTnaHa
281 1 Makapos

282 1 Kyapasues Anekcen
283 1 Tapacos Tumooden
284 1 Benosa CHekaHa
285 1 Kopelwos Hukuta
286 1 HOpueHKo ApTém
287 0 Nayek ApceHuii

288 0 BanAacHukosa MuneHa
289 0 Haxunos M

290 0 AIky6oBcKana TaTbAHa
291 0 dapTbiwesa

292 0 Cnacosa MNonvHa
293 0 NutBuHeHKo [ala



294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

O O OO O 0o oo o o o o

3opoactpos MNeTtp
By*XMHCKUIA BUKTOpP
MakapoBa BepoHuKa
TioKaBKMH lepmaH
Mopo3kos Buktop
WandytamHosa Annca
BUKHAHCKana HaTanba
borHtok Bnagumup
CosBa Buktop
[ob6pbiayH Erop
Jompayésa AHacTacma

Jompauésa KceHna



PeitTuHr Ha 01 anpena 2019 .

No| peluTUHr damununsa No| peWTUHr damunua No| peuTuHr damunusa
1| 1586 (PybuHwTelH leoprui 63 463 MpuTbikMH Anekcei 125 180 bepnunsos Bnaguncnas
2[ 1550 |Bopobbes Kupuan 64 459 JintBMHeHKo Muxaun 126 175 KopHeB AnekcaHap
3| 1368 |CkaneHko Bacunuit 65 452 COMKUH ApTéMm 127 175 Ffamansa Muxaunn
4 1130 |[Tumodees HuKuTa 66 443 Kyya AneKkcaHgp 128 173 MacnyHmk Oner
5| 1046 |KupcaHos Cepreit 67 441 Jannnos JaHunn 129 163 Hauvanos Nasen
6| 955 |Psbkos Cepreit 68 437 Osepuukuit AHapen 130 162 OnakoBckuii Unea
7| 892 |[Ctpenbuos Ceprem 69 436 BopoHuos fleoHng, 131 161 loHuap UBaH
8/ 883 |OnaHaceHKo MupoH 70 434 Tumodees Bnagucnas 132 161 Yckos Banepui
9] 880 |Oopodees Buktop 71 433 AnbKuH Ceprei 133 159 Knesak Amutpuit
10| 869 |[MaBneHko Anekcew 72 431 [atnos AnekcaHap 134 158 BuHorpagos Aptyp
11| 850 |[KynoseL PomaH 73 429 Konocos 135 154 BpaTtuuen Omutpuit
12 841 KonecHukos AmuTpuit 74 423 AnekceeB AHApel 136 154 BaKkunHa AHHa
13| 826 |MyxamenpbApos PuHaT 75 414 lfony6es Uropb 137 152 beconos Bnagucnas
14 812 |AHucumos faHuna 76 413 KonbTepos Anekcem 138 142 l'ynasmH Muxann
15( 809 |lywmHa flyusa 77 412 domeHKo Amutpuit 139 135 Cmanb Hukonai
16/ 786 |PbibakoBuy Muxaun 78 410 JlykbAHUEB AHApen 140 133 BaH Bagum
17| 767 |CtpyaHckuii AnekcaHap 79 402 Cobonb PomaH 141 130 MBaHoB leHHaaui
18| 766 |MepKyweB AnekcaHap 80 398 Nonos Muxaun 142 128 Cobonb fapbs
19| 764 [Hectepuyk Aptem 81 398 Apow Bnagumnp 143 128 AlipaneTaH KapeH
201 762 |WeB4eHko JapbA 82 393 dununnos PycnaH 144 126 MNeTtpos Makcum
21| 760 |[leuac Pomac 83 392 Tannkos 145 124 YeH Muxaun
22| 742 |bavHOB Butanui 84 381 Bonkos Mapk 146 120 JNlo6aHoBa YnbsHa
23 732 Mwunesckuit AMntpuii 85 380 NlamueB KOHCTaHTUH 147 118 Moxammag Umapg,
24] 731 lop6au CtaHucnas 86 378 YepHbIn EBreHmi 148 113 CepbyH AHTOH
25| 716  [Kyryues Anekcen 87 364 Cnenokypos OmuTpuii 149 112 lyp»kmi leoprui
26| 682 |Meuwepakosa An-gpa 88 363 |domxenkos Cepreii 150 110 MakoseeHko Cepreii
27| 672 |bopo3uHel AmuUTpuit 89 358 KacbsaHoB AnekcaHap 151 109 Crax HatanbA
28| 637 |MnbuHCKMI AneKkcaHap 90 355 UcaeHko Oner 152 107 CKobnunK EkaTepuHa
29| 637 |Naroackuit AnekcaHgp 91 345 Py6aHuK BukTOp 153 105 MNeTtpos ApTéMm
30f 631 |AHTawKeswny Cepren 92 342 Josronoank Buktop 154 104 Kpbl/1oBCKMI AnekcaHAf
31| 630 [MoHomapes Oner 93 337 JlepoBckux AHaTonui 155 102 UnbnH Anekcanap
32| 615 ([Ykonos OAmuTpuii 94 329 Anekcees Butanui 156 100 lfopckaa Oapba
33| 613 (Putmcos eHuc 95 327 Conopgkuii Oner 157 96 KorKyk Bacunui
34| 609 |KalicMH KOHCTaHTUH 96 327 XaTaBcKkuit AnekcaHgp 158 96 Boiuyk ApTém
35 594 |(Apyss UpuHa 97 326 Ky3bmuH 159 93 CmupHoB EBreHni
36/ 582 |Kysbmuuyesa EBreHua 98 306 Tykaes Bnag 160 89 MNoTtaneHKo HatanbA
37] 581 |TpoweHKoB KOHCTaHTUH 99 306 [po3aeHko AHgpeit 161 89 Akosnes PEnop
38| 574 |MNaHuHa BepoHukKa 100 300 Kospura Banagumunp 162 88 Tumodeea MapuHa
39] 571 KapwwuH Cepre# 101 300 ByabIIKMH AHgpeit 163 86 Mpywa Jannun
40 566 |AwwunxmuH Cepreit 102 298 3uHuyK Erop 164 86 MNeTpoxknukmin NeaH
41| 566 |Akumos Banepuit 103 291 depoceeB AnekcaHap 165 82 LlesyeHko Onnsa
42 564 |boituyk AHapel 104 285 LWnmaH EBreHunin 166 76 Mepnoscknin KOpwuin
43| 559 |Ctpenbuos Butanui 105 276 Monskos Ceprei 167 76 EpmakoBa Japba
44 545 |CobaykuH ApTyp 106 265 KapebuHa AnnHa 168 75 Mosannin Mapat
45| 538 |lybaHeHKo Ceprelit 107 264 pecbko Muxaun 169 73 HoBukoB ApTém
46/ 538 |ApoOH30H 108 261 Kykos Bnagucnas 170 72 MapTbaHoB NBaH
47| 537 |Tumawkos Uropb 109 261 Epmakos Tom 171 71 KoHoHoB Ceprei
48| 533 |[ybaHeHKo Omutpuit 110 260 PasuH Ceprei 172 70 JloryHoB
49| 531 |3abycosa ApuHa 111 234 MkeBCcKuit boraaH 173 69 Habatos
50/ 517 [Kamaes Cepreit 112 229 lywuH Banepuii 174 69 lpo3HeuKnit Oner
51| 517 |[fapud3ags Mypar 113 227 Bonkos Anekcen 175 69 Mwuxannos Unbs
52| 516 [MwuuuK Banepuii 114 222 Mapkou, Bhagnmup 176 68 boitueHko Camymn
53] 512 [Nonesoii Unba 115 217 MyTtanumos Kanamytam 177 68 Konblnosa NonunHa
54 503 KoBanesa HatanbA 116 213 Munasew, Knpunn 178 67 LLlenenbko Knpa
55| 499 [AHucumos Jles 117 212 Kneuko AHgpen 179 65 MBaHOB MaKcum
56| 497 |leHOBCKui Anekcei 118 210 JlykbAHUeBa EBreHna 180 64 FaiHaTYyINH ApTEM
57| 495 [Mopo3os AnekcaHap 119 206 lfopnay ApceHui 181 59 LWemapuH JleoHnp,
58| 495 BacuneHko Muxann 120 205 Unbnn ®epop 182 57 BuHC AnekcaHap
59 493 |Acbipb EBreHuit 121 200 LWymaHoBuMY EBreHni 183 57 lopAayes Muxaunn




60 482 |Cbiues Ceprei 122 187 CTpyaHcKuii Muxaun 184 55 BeuykoB Butanuii
61 471 |TwuTos [MaBen 123 184 ABepuH 185 54 depopeHko HUKnTa
62| 470 |Bopobbés Banepuii 124 180 BoxmuH Banepuii 186 54 Kapnosa Codus




No| peWTUHr damunua Ne|peATUHr damununa Ne| peATUHr damununa
187 51 lypos ®énop 249 14 |OcuHueBa Kupa
188 51 lypa Ennsasera 250 14 Kptokosa Onecsa
189 50 ComkuH Erop 251 11 MHyTUK BukTOopmsA
190 49 Onapy MuneHa 252 11 |TumodeeB Makcum
191 45 YepHbix Tumyp 253 10 HOnpawesa AHHa
192 42 laeBoii AneKkcaHap 254 10 |Pecuk Uropb
193 40 KonecHunkoB AHapei 255 10 boHgap UnbAa
194 39 Koxos Matsei 256 9 dunoHosa EkaTepnHa
195 38 MoHomapésa PycnaHg 257 8 BopoHKoB AneKcen
196 38 TenbmaHoBa Buka 258 7 [abpaBonbckeHe Hagelk.
197 37 ApacnaHos Nnba 259 7 bonotos
198 37 MBaHoB Knpunn 260 7 LlepbuHUH ApTéMm
199 37 AckepoBa Npaga 261 7 LWLnHakoB. JleoHna,
200 36 YepHbiwos Mpuropuit 262 6 [okcos MNasen
201 36 Yepkacosa MoaunHa 263 5 lonawos AHTOH
202 34 MwupoHos Crac 264 5 Kentoyxos H
203 33 Komwuccapos P 265 5 MNasneHko MpuHa
204 33 [ocTaTHUI leHnc 266 5 Kapnos UnbAa
205 32 JleoHeHKo Amutpuit 267 5 Cepruesuny Hukonam
206 30 boHaapeHKo 268 5 [oHuy Bagmum
207 30 HelimaH AHgpeit 269 5 JNlasapeHKko OMmutpuii
208 30 Cnacos Erop 270 4 MonyxuH UBaH
209 29 MpebenbHUK Bagum 271 4 Kapkux
210 29 babapuko AHapei 272 4 [onros
211 29 MapTbAHOB ApTem 273 4 [aHnnos E
212 29 Kyapawosa Bepa 274 4 MNeTpyxuH
213 28 KoznakoBcKkuit HUKUTS 275 4 lBo3aeBa Onbra
214 28 Bacunbesa EkaTepuH3 276 3 [BepHuK Hukonaw
215 28 BapblkMH Muxaun 277 3 JlecHeBCcKuiA Tumodei
216 28 MenbHUK EBaHrenmHy 278 2 Monuwyk ApceHnit
217 26 JembaHoBnY Makcum 279 2 Cusunkosa AHacTacuma
218 26 MavryHos 280 1 banabaesa CeetnaHa
219 26 EmenbaHoB AHapen 281 1 Makapos
220 26 NoHomapeHKo Jlyka 282 1 Kyapnasues Anekcen
221 26 MnasyHos JaHuna 283 1 Tapacos Tumodei
222 26 3uHoBbeB Erop 284 1 benosa CHeXxaHa
223 26 Manew AHgpeit 285 1 Kopewos Hukuta
224 25 depmpro Nocnd 286 1 KOpyeHKo ApTém
225 25 PomaHeHKo BecenuHg 287 0 Jlauek ApceHni
226 23 KodmaH Enunsasera 288 0 banacHukosa MuneHa
227 23 byes Makcum 289 0 [Oannnos M
228 22 CeyeHoB Bnaaucnas 290 0 AIkyboBCcKan TaTbAHa
229 22 MopryHos [leHunc 291 0 ®apTbiwesa
230 21 Xynra KceHusa 292 0 Cnacosa MNonuHa
231 20 beykoBa YnbAHa 293 0 JInTBUHEHKO Jdawa
232 18 BropywuH Bayecnas 294 0 3opoactpos MeTtp
233 18 Bacunbes Hukuta 295 0 BY»XMHCKKUI BuKTOp
234 18 Cumuyros AHapen 296 0 Makaposa BepoHukKa
235 18 LWenenos Matselt 297 0 TiokaBKWH lepmaH
236 18 KoTeHéB ApTéEMm 298 0 Mopo3koB BukTop
237 18 HaymeHko Auma 299 0 WandytanHosa Annca
238 17 lpo3HeLKaa AneKkcaHy 300 0 BMKHAHCKaa HatanbA
239 17 Mnbi3b Ceprei 301 0 borHiok Bnagnmup
240 17 Bonkos Makcum 302 0 CosBa BukTop
241 17 MNaTyTnH KOpuit 303 0 0o6pblanH Erop
242 16 Epmonaes PomaH 304 0 Jompauésa AHacTacun
243 16 Kosanés boraaH 305 0 Jompauésa KceHuna
244 16 Kynewosa Japba
245 16 Tomumk AnekcaHap




246 16 MNetposa [dapbA
247 16 CKOTHUUKMI nape
248 15 Xynra Mapwusa
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